

## Lumberjack Lodge Fishing Boat & Motor Rental Agreement

Date	
Name	_ Phone #
Address	
City/State/Zip	
Rental Date	
Boat & Motor ID	
Start Time Return Time	Rental Fee
Visa/MC#	Exp. Date
Deposit Amount	Type
Amount of Deposit Returned	
Cost of Fuel	
Manager/Employee Initials	
By my signature below, I agree to the aborand total fees due and assume responsibility	
Customer Signature	

## TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF BOAT RENTALS

- 1. As the lessee of a boat belonging to Lumberjack Lodge (Lessor), I agree that I am fully responsible for any damage to the boat, motor, prop and related equipment. Damage to any boat, motor, prop or related equipment will result in loss of deposit and/or additional charges to the lessee credit card as required to effect repairs to the boat, motor, prop and related equipment.
- 2. As the lessee of a Lumberjack Lodge boat, I agree not to exceed the occupancy rating for the boat and
- 3. That I will return the boat at the specified time. If the boat is not returned at the specified time, I will either be charged an hourly rate, or by the  $\frac{1}{2}$  day if another customer had the boat reserved.
- 4. I agree to pay a minimum cleaning charge of \$20, if the boat is returned unclean.
- 5. The undersigned agrees that Lumberjack Lodge Management and Owners will not be held liable for accidental injury, death or property damages that take place during the period for which I have rented the boat.

I have carefully read, understand and agree to the above listed Terms and Conditions, and I confirm that the operator of the leased boat will abide by all of the above Terms and Conditions.

Printed Name		
Signature		
Date		